OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Stephanie K. Rockey

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Nancy J. Coats
Mary Durbin

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Shawnda Keltner

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
EMILY RODMAN

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Phil Marshall

Troy (Ozzy) Spears Jr.
Tony Cardwell Jr.

Rick D. Roberts

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Mark E. (Bubba) Abbott
Todd Armstrong
Rondale Brishaber
Andrew Davisson
Bradley Gilbert

Rick Voyles

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME

Nathan W Bills

Jason Cockerill

Molly A. Guetig

Erin Houchin
Christopher Allen Hunt
Tara Coats Hunt

Brenna LaDuke
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Candidate List - Abbreviated
WASHINGTON COUNTY
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION - 5/7/2024 11:59:00 PM

CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Washington County Circuit Court Clerk
COUNTY TREASURER

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Washington County Treasurer
Republican Washington County Treasurer
COUNTY CORONER

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Washington County Coroner
COUNTY SURVEYOR

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Washington County Surveyor

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Washington County Commissioner, District 1
Republican Washington County Commissioner, District 1
Republican Washington County Commissioner, District 3
Republican Washington County Commissioner, District 3

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Washington County Council, At Large
Republican Washington County Council, At Large
Republican Washington County Council, At Large
Republican Washington County Council, At Large
Republican Washington County Council, At Large
Republican Washington County Council, At Large

CONVENTION DELEGATE

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican X\{alt_s;riggton County Republican Convention Delegate,
Republican X\{a;_s;:ggton County Republican Convention Delegate,
Republican X\{ets;riggton County Republican Convention Delegate,
Republican X\{alt_s;riggton County Republican Convention Delegate,
Republican X\ﬁs;riggton County Republican Convention Delegate,
Republican X\{all:s;riggton County Republican Convention Delegate,
Republican Washington County Republican Convention Delegate,

At Large

FILED DATE
1/10/2024

FILED DATE
1/18/2024
1/11/2024

FILED DATE
1/10/2024

FILED DATE
1/11/2024

FILED DATE
1/19/2024
1/10/2024
1/17/2024
1/19/2024

FILED DATE
2/5/2024
2/7/2024
1/29/2024
1/16/2024
21212024
1/18/2024

FILED DATE
2/8/2024

2/8/2024

1/30/2024

2/5/2024

2/9/2024

2/8/2024

2/9/2024
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OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Jimmy (JD) Rockey
Stephanie K. Rockey
Jeanne Slone
Keeley R. Stingel

Angela (Angie) Wilson

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Regina Houchin
Keeley R. Stingel
Forrest (Joe) Walker Jr.
Philip M Incantalupo
William J Pollock

Molly A. Guetig

Amelia Voyles

Gerald Fleming Sr.
Brenna LaDuke

Aaron Lee

Stephanie K. Rockey
Dan R. Libka

Steve Coats

Diana Armstrong Apple
Carlos Bravo

Anna M Bowling

Jason Cockerill
Joseph L. Keltner

Erin Houchin

Tara Coats Hunt

Matthew Magner

2/9/2024 3:30:52 PM

Candidate List - Abbreviated
CONVENTION DELEGATE

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Washington County Republican Convention Delegate,

At Large

Washington County Republican Convention Delegate,

At Large

Washington County Republican Convention Delegate,

At Large

Washington County Republican Convention Delegate,

At Large

Washington County Republican Convention Delegate,

At Large

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Brown Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Franklin Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Howard Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Jackson Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Jefferson Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Madison Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Monroe Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Pierce Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Pierce Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Polk Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington

County

Posey Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Salem 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Salem 2 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Salem 3 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Salem 3 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Salem 4 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Salem 4 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Vernon Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Washington 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Washington 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

Washington 3 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Washington County

FILED DATE

2/9/2024

1/10/2024

1/31/2024

2/5/2024

1/11/2024

FILED DATE
2/7/2024

2/5/2024

2/8/2024

2/9/2024

2/712024

1/30/2024

2/5/2024

2/8/2024

2/9/2024

2/7/2024

2/6/2024

2/7/2024

2/7/2024

2/8/2024

2/7/2024

2/8/2024

2/8/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/8/2024

2/9/2024
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Candidate List - Abbreviated

OFFICE CATEGORY: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN
BALLOT NAME PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Tawny Bottorff Republican Washington 4 Republican Precinct Committeeman, 2/5/2024

Washington County
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OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Jordan Mead Dos Santos
Mia Leonard
Brent Minton

Courtney Williams

2/9/2024 3:30:52 PM

Candidate List - Abbreviated
CONVENTION DELEGATE

PARTY

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE

Washington County Democratic Convention Delegate

At Largs ' 2/9/2024
X\{ellf;riggton County Democratic Convention Delegate, 2/9/2024
X\{a[s;riggton County Democratic Convention Delegate, 2/9/2024
X\{e::s;riggton County Democratic Convention Delegate, 2/9/2024
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