Candidate List - Abbreviated WASHINGTON COUNTY

2024 PRIMARY ELECTION - 5/7/2024 11:59:00 PM

OFFICE CATEGORY:	CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Stephanie K. Rockey	Republican	Washington County Circuit Court Clerk	1/10/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY TREASURER			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Nancy J. Coats	Republican	Washington County Treasurer	1/18/2024	
Mary Durbin	Republican	Washington County Treasurer	1/11/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY CORONER			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Shawnda Keltner	Republican	Washington County Coroner	1/10/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY SURVEYOR	?		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
EMILY RODMAN	Republican	Washington County Surveyor	1/11/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY COMMISSI	COUNTY COMMISSIONER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Phil Marshall	Republican	Washington County Commissioner, District 1	1/19/2024	
Troy (Ozzy) Spears Jr.	Republican	Washington County Commissioner, District 1	1/10/2024	
Tony Cardwell Jr.	Republican	Washington County Commissioner, District 3	1/17/2024	
Rick D. Roberts	Republican	Washington County Commissioner, District 3	1/19/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY COUNCIL N	COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Mark E. (Bubba) Abbott	Republican	Washington County Council, At Large	2/5/2024	
Todd Armstrong	Republican	Washington County Council, At Large	2/7/2024	
Rondale Brishaber	Republican	Washington County Council, At Large	1/29/2024	
Andrew Davisson	Republican	Washington County Council, At Large	1/16/2024	
Bradley Gilbert	Republican	Washington County Council, At Large	2/2/2024	
Rick Voyles	Republican	Washington County Council, At Large	1/18/2024	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	CONVENTION DELEGATE			
	CONVENTION DELE	GATE		
BALLOT NAME	CONVENTION DELE	GATE OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
			FILED DATE 2/8/2024	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE Washington County Republican Convention Delegate,		
BALLOT NAME Nathan W Bills	PARTY Republican	OFFICE TITLE Washington County Republican Convention Delegate, At Large Washington County Republican Convention Delegate,	2/8/2024	
BALLOT NAME Nathan W Bills Jason Cockerill	PARTY Republican Republican	OFFICE TITLE Washington County Republican Convention Delegate, At Large Washington County Republican Convention Delegate, At Large Washington County Republican Convention Delegate,	2/8/2024 2/8/2024	
BALLOT NAME Nathan W Bills Jason Cockerill Molly A. Guetig	PARTY Republican Republican Republican	OFFICE TITLE Washington County Republican Convention Delegate, At Large	2/8/2024 2/8/2024 1/30/2024 2/5/2024 2/9/2024	
BALLOT NAME Nathan W Bills Jason Cockerill Molly A. Guetig Erin Houchin	PARTY Republican Republican Republican Republican	OFFICE TITLE Washington County Republican Convention Delegate, At Large	2/8/2024 2/8/2024 1/30/2024 2/5/2024 2/9/2024	
BALLOT NAME Nathan W Bills Jason Cockerill Molly A. Guetig Erin Houchin Christopher Allen Hunt	PARTY Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican	Washington County Republican Convention Delegate, At Large Washington County Republican Convention Delegate,	2/8/2024 2/8/2024 1/30/2024 2/5/2024 2/9/2024	

2/9/2024 3:30:52 PM PAGE 1 OF 4

Candidate List - Abbreviated

OFFICE CATEGORY:	CONVENTION DELE		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Jimmy (JD) Rockey	Republican	Washington County Republican Convention Delegate, At Large	2/9/2024
Stephanie K. Rockey	Republican	Washington County Republican Convention Delegate, At Large	1/10/2024
Jeanne Slone	Republican	Washington County Republican Convention Delegate, At Large	1/31/2024
Keeley R. Stingel	Republican	Washington County Republican Convention Delegate, At Large	2/5/2024
Angela (Angie) Wilson	Republican	Washington County Republican Convention Delegate, At Large	1/11/2024
OFFICE CATEGORY:	PRECINCT COMMIT	ΓΕΕΜΑΝ	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Regina Houchin	Republican	Brown Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/7/2024
Keeley R. Stingel	Republican	Franklin Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/5/2024
Forrest (Joe) Walker Jr.	Republican	Howard Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/8/2024
Philip M Incantalupo	Republican	Jackson Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/9/2024
William J Pollock	Republican	Jefferson Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/7/2024
Molly A. Guetig	Republican	Madison Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	1/30/2024
Amelia Voyles	Republican	Monroe Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/5/2024
Gerald Fleming Sr.	Republican	Pierce Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/8/2024
Brenna LaDuke	Republican	Pierce Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/9/2024
Aaron Lee	Republican	Polk Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/7/2024
Stephanie K. Rockey	Republican	Posey Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/6/2024
Dan R. Libka	Republican	Salem 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/7/2024
Steve Coats	Republican	Salem 2 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/7/2024
Diana Armstrong Apple	Republican	Salem 3 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/8/2024
Carlos Bravo	Republican	Salem 3 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/7/2024
Anna M Bowling	Republican	Salem 4 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/8/2024
Jason Cockerill	Republican	Salem 4 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/8/2024
Joseph L. Keltner	Republican	Vernon Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/5/2024
Erin Houchin	Republican	Washington 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/5/2024
Tara Coats Hunt	Republican	Washington 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/8/2024
Matthew Magner	Republican	Washington 3 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/9/2024

2/9/2024 3:30:52 PM PAGE 2 OF 4

Candidate List - Abbreviated

OFFICE CATEGORY:	PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Tawny Bottorff	Republican	Washington 4 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Washington County	2/5/2024

2/9/2024 3:30:52 PM PAGE 3 OF 4

Candidate List - Abbreviated

OFFICE CATEGORY:	CONVENTION DELEGATE		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Jordan Mead Dos Santos	Democratic	Washington County Democratic Convention Delegate, At Large	2/9/2024
Mia Leonard	Democratic	Washington County Democratic Convention Delegate, At Large	2/9/2024
Brent Minton	Democratic	Washington County Democratic Convention Delegate, At Large	2/9/2024
Courtney Williams	Democratic	Washington County Democratic Convention Delegate, At Large	2/9/2024

2/9/2024 3:30:52 PM PAGE 4 OF 4